
331 Hendrick Motorsports 5 4123 0 0 8 6516

332 Team Penske 12 4072 -51 51 3 244

333 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4064 -59 8 2 3010

334 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 4063 -60 1 2 237

335 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4055 -68 8 2 224

336 Team Penske 2 4048 -75 7 1 82

337 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4041 -82 7 4 295

338 Team Penske 22 4020 -103 21 1 135

339 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2248 -1875 1772 0 20

3310 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2198 -1925 50 1 50

3311 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2196 -1927 2 1 83

3312 Richard Childress Racing 8 2192 -1931 4 0 33

3313 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2183 -1940 9 1 143

3314 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2136 -1987 47 1 50

3315 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2135 -1988 1 3 150

3316 Front Row Motorsports 34 2107 -2016 28 1 50

3317 Richard Childress Racing 3 858 -3265 1249 0 00

3318 Wood Brothers Racing 21 713 -3410 145 0 01

3319 Roush Fenway Racing 17 706 -3417 7 0 12

3320 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 668 -3455 38 0 00

3321 23XI Racing 23 661 -3462 7 1 62

3322 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 634 -3489 27 0 00

3323 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 620 -3503 14 0 00

3324 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 589 -3534 31 0 00

3325 TrackHouse Racing 99 587 -3536 2 0 00

3326 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 523 -3600 64 0 00

3327 Roush Fenway Racing 6 517 -3606 6 0 00

3328 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 514 -3609 3 0 00

3329 Spire Motorsports 7 426 -3697 88 0 00

3330 Front Row Motorsports 38 331 -3792 95 0 00

3331 Spire Motorsports 77 320 -3803 11 0 00

3332 Live Fast Motorsports 78 242 -3881 78 0 00

3333 Rick Ware Racing 52 207 -3916 35 0 00

3334 Rick Ware Racing 15 199 -3924 8 0 00

3335 Petty Ware Racing 51 195 -3928 4 0 00

936 Kaulig Racing 116 193 -3930 2 1 00

3337 Rick Ware Racing 53 191 -3932 2 0 00

3338 StarCom Racing 00 170 -3953 21 0 00

739 Team Penske 33 121 -4002 49 0 00

840 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 93 -4030 28 0 00

1941 Motorsports Business
Management

66 82 -4041 11 0 00

342 Motorsports Business
Management

13 13 -4110 69 0 00

143 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -4119 9 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -4122 3 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -4123 1 0 00


